
Highlands High School
Summer School Information 2023

All students must register using the district link below or
use QR code. Students must register for each activity separately
(register multiple times if you plan to attend multiple activities on
campus).

https://tinyurl.com/3p34nb3y

ACADEMIC PROGRAMS - HIGHLANDS HIGH SCHOOL
June Only

Contact Information: Ms. Santana: MSantana3@saisd.net / Ms. Cruz: ECruz5@saisd.net

Activity Dates Times

EOC Test Prep (STAAR) June 5-16 9:00am-4:00pm

EOC (STAAR) Testing
*Sign up for the test prep registration above.

June 20-22 9:00am-4:00pm

Credit Recovery June 5-16 9:00am-4:00pm

ACT/SAT/TSI Test Prep June 5-16 9:00am-4:00pm

EOC STAAR Tests Required
Circle all that apply:

● Algebra 1

● English 1

● English 2

● Biology

● US History

Credit Recovery Required
Write in courses/credits needed:

____________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________
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P-TECH, Athletics, and Fine Arts Summer Programs

All students must register using the district link below or
use QR code. Students must register for each activity separately
(register multiple times if you plan to attend multiple activities on
campus).

https://tinyurl.com/3p34nb3y

SPECIAL PROGRAMS - HIGHLANDS HIGH SCHOOL
June and July

Activity Dates Times

P-TECH Summer Camp (TSI Prep)
*P-TECH only! By invitation. See Ms. Garcia in
Room 1600/P-TECH Hub.

June 12-16 9:00am-3:30pm

P-TECH Summer Bridge
*P-TECH only! All P-TECH grade levels
required (incoming 9th-11th grade).

July 17-21 9:00am-3:30pm

*Parent sessions included,
details coming soon!

P-TECH Contact Information Ms. Garcia, MBowman1@saisd.net
Mr. Pena, LPena2@saisd.net

Athletic Programs
Athletic conditioning for both male and female
athletics. Contact Coordinators or Coaches for
more information.

Dates and Times TBD

Contact Information:
Athletic Coord. Landeros, RLanderos2@saisd.net
Athletic Coord. Muniz, MMuniz1@saisd.net

Fine Arts
Band, percussion, and color guard camps.
Contact Directors for more information.

Contact Information:
Asst. Director R. Lozano, RLozano4@saisd.net
Asst. Director E. Lozano, ELozano3@saisd.net

June Camp: June 5-7, 9:00am-12:00pm

Percussion & Color Guard: July 17-20,
8:00am-4:00pm

Summer Band Camp: July 24-28,
8:00am-4:00pm/ July 31-Aug. 4, 8:00am-4:00pm/
Aug. 7-11, 5:00pm-8:00pm
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